
BBSF - FSBB  

KOLONEL Bourgstraat 123/125 Rue Colonel Bourg  1140 EVERE 

INTERTEAMS 

Afdeling/Division  

Wedstrijd van : 

Rencontre du : 

Gespeeld op : 

Joué le : 

Club Nr/N°             TEAM                                                                                                 Club Nr/N°             TEAM     

Lic. Naam - Nom  1 2 3 Totaal - Total Duels Lic. Naam - Nom  1 2 3 Totaal - Total Duels 

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

Totalen - Totaux       
            15    Totalen - Totaux       15 

Punten - Points   
 

   Punten - Points       

ALGEMEEN TOTAAL /TOTAL GÉNÉRAL    
Naam - Nom                                                                                Handtekening - Signature 
Opmerkingen - Remarques - Verso  

Naam - Nom                                                                                   Handtekening - Signature 
Opmerkingen - Remarques - Verso  

ALGEMEEN TOTAAL /TOTAL GÉNÉRAL    

Match Nr/N°              

31 31 

Afdeling 3B 16-01-2026 16-01-2026

159 De Ringbowlers 50 243 Atlantis Ieper 2

37990 Matthew Willem 137 1

135 0272

37686 Ziggy Ameel 142 0142

5332 Chris Everaert 137 0

142 0

159 1438

34789 Niels Adams 132 1132

36614 Kjell Verscheure 133 1

162 1295

37182 Nicolas Van Tieghem 205 1

158 1

151 1514

30692 Lieven Deneire 158 1

173 0

189 1520

769

4

741

0

803

4

2313
10

4

36929 Siebe Vandoolaeghe 125 0

183 1

188 1496

31890 Frans Hauspie 152 1

158 1

125 0435

17199 Ingrid Madou 97 0

117 0

88 0302

37716 Dirk Robyn 115 0

112 0

146 0373

29861 Geert Braem 135 0

178 1

128 0441

624

0

748

4

675

0

2047
5

022 9


